August 2012

Edina Hornet Marching Band Schedule

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

MARCHING BAND UNIFORM FITTINGS
(Note: Uniform fittings will be at the Edina Community Center)

All band students will be fit (or re-fit) for band uniforms on the following dates and times:
e All Percussionists — Thursday, August 16" from 12:15 p.m.-1:30 p.m.

12" Grade Girls - Monday, August 20" from 9:00 a.m.-10:15 a.m.

12" Grade Boys — Monday, August 20" from 10:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

11" Grade Girls - Monday, August 20" from 5:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m.

11" Grade Boys - Tuesday, August 21% from 5:00 p.m.-6:00 p.m.

10" Grade Girls — Monday, August 20" from 6:00 p.m.-7:30 p.m.

10" Grade Boys - Tuesday, August 215 from 6:00 p.m.-7:30 p.m.

If you cannot make your scheduled time, email Mrs. Awes at cindyawes@yahoo.com or

call her at (612) 616-6144 to reschedule.

Wednesday

1

Thursday

2

Friday

Saturday

4

5

6

10

11

12

13

14

15

Pizza/Pop party
for drumline at
noon

16

Leadership

Training Camp 1-4

pm (Drum majors,
section leaders
and band crew

Percussion uniform
fittings-see schedule

only)

| Drumline camp

at EHS from 9-Noon

All percussionists from grades 10-12)

17

18

19

20

Theme: Cartoon
Characters
9-12 Rookies and
Leaders only
12-1 Lunch
1-5 Full Band Reh.

21

Theme: Pajama Day

9-12 Basics & Music
Reh.

12-1 Lunch

1-5 Musicand pre-
game reh.

22

Peach Orders Due
Health/Eligforms/fees

Theme: Section Day

9-12 Basics and
Music reh.

12-1 Lunch

1-5 Pregame and
Halftime reh.

23

Theme: Patriotic Day

9-12

121

1-5 Halftime and

Basicsand
Music reh.
Lunch

parade reh.

24

Theme: Edina Day

9-12

121
1-5

Basics and

Halftime reh.

Lunch
Halftime and
parade reh.

| Band camp at EHS from 9 am to 5 pm (See uniform fitting schedule)

25

State Fair Parade
from 11amto 9

pm

26

27

28

District Opener
from 7:15 am to
8:30 am

29

30

31




September 2012

Edina Hornet Marching Band Schedule

Sunday

Thursday

Monday Tuesday Wednesday
Aug 2012 Oct 2012
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Friday

Saturday

1

4

Full band
rehearsal from
6-8 pm at
Kuhlman

10

Full band
rehearsal from
6-9 pm at
Kuhlman

11

12

13

14

Home football
game
Call time 5 pm
(formal photos
will be taken
after halftime)

15

16

17

18

Full band
rehearsal from
6-9 pm at
Kuhlman

19

20

21

Homecoming
parade
and football
game

22

23

24

25

Bee A
Marching
Hornet Night
from 6-9 pm at
Kuhlman

26

27

28

29

30

OCTOBER

9th  Fullband rehearsal 6-9 pmKuhiman (tentative)
12th U of M Homecoming parade (tentative)




