August 2012

Edina Hornet Marching Band Schedule

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
MARCHING BAND UNIFORM FITTINGS (Note: Uniform fittings will be at the Edina Community Center)			1	2	3	4
 (Note: Uniform fittings will be at the Edina Community Center) All band students will be fit (or re-fit) for band uniforms on the following dates and times: All Percussionists – Thursday, August 16th from 12:15 p.m1:30 p.m. 12th Grade Girls – Monday, August 20th from 9:00 a.m10:15 a.m. 12th Grade Girls – Monday, August 20th from 10:30 a.m12:00 p.m. 11th Grade Girls – Monday, August 20th from 5:00 p.m6:00 p.m. 11th Grade Girls – Monday, August 20th from 5:00 p.m6:00 p.m. 10th Grade Girls – Monday, August 20th from 6:00 p.m7:30 p.m. 10th Grade Girls – Monday, August 21st from 6:00 p.m7:30 p.m. 10th Grade Girls – Tuesday, August 21st from 6:00 p.m7:30 p.m. 10th Grade Girls – Monday, August 21st from 6:00 p.m7:30 p.m. 						
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15 Pizza/Pop party for drumline at noon	16 Leadership Training Camp 1-4 pm (Drum majors, section leaders and band crew only)	17	18
	Drumline camp	at EHS from 9-Noon (All percussionists fror	Percussion uniform fittings-see schedule n grades 10-12)		
19	20 Theme: Carloon Characters 9-12 Rookies and Leaders only 12-1 Lunch 1-5 Full Band Reh.	21 Theme: Pajama Day 9-12 Basics & Music Reh. 12-1 Lunch 1-5 Music and pre- game reh.	22 Peach Orders Due Health/E ligforms/fees Theme: Section Day 9-12 Basics and Music reh. 12-1 Lunch 1-5 Pregame and Halftime reh.	23 Theme: Patriotic Day 9-12 Basics and Music reh. 12-1 Lunch 1-5 Halftime and parade reh.	24 Theme: Edina Day 9-12 Basics and Halfilme reh. 12-1 Lunch 1-5 Halftime and parade reh.	25 State Fair Parade from 11am to 9 pm
		<u>)</u>				
26	27	28 District Opener from 7:15 am to 8:30 am	29	30	31	

September 2012

Edina Hornet Marching Band Schedule

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
	5 6 12 1 19 2	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	S M T W T 1 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 11 14 15 16 17 18 21 22 23 24 25 28 29 30 31	5 6 12 13 19 20		1		
2	3	4 Full band rehearsal from 6-8 pm at Kuhlman	5	6	7	8		
9	10 Full band rehearsal from 6-9 pm at Kuhiman	11	12	13	14 Home football game Call time 5 pm (formal photos will be taken after halftime)	15		
16	17	18 Full band rehearsal from 6-9 pm at Kuhlman	19	20	21 Homecoming parade and football game	22		
23	24	25 Bee A Marching Hornet Night from 6-9 pm at Kuhlman	26	27	28	29		
30	OCTOBER 9th Full band rehearsal 6-9 pm Kuhlman (tentative) 12th U of M Homecoming parade (tentative)							